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GILLES STREET OSHC VACATION CARE — DECEMBER 2016/ JANUARY 2017

Gilles Street School — 91 Gilles Street Adelaide
E: Steve Kirk494(@schools.sa.edu.au

PH: 8227 1746

Monday December 19™

Pokemon Picnic in
the Parklands

Tuesday December 20" | Wednesday December 21% | Thursday December 22"
Movie Magie | Grinch Movie MOVIE &
& Sausage Sizzleat | POPCORN DAY

Movie studio visit.
(Children will make
green screen movie).

Mercury Cinema

it
A\ \ Y‘? !

Friday December 23"

Christmas Party

Monday January 9™
Electronics Day

Children may bring
devices on this day.

Tuesday January 10™

Wednesday January 11"

MOVIE &
POPCORN DAY

Inflatable

Thursday January 12"
Bowling &

| aser Skir-

AN

Friday January 13"

Teddy Bear’s

Playground.
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Gilles Street School — 91 Gilles Street Adelaide

PH: 8227 1746

E: Steve Kirk494(@schools.sa.edu.au

GILLES STREET OSHC VACATION CARE — DECEMBER 2016/ JANUARY 2017

Monday January 16"

Wet & Wild
/- '

Tuesday January 17"

Wednesday January 18"

Thursday January 19™

Swimming at
Marion Pool.

Movie & Popcorn
Day

Adelaide Zoo

Friday January 20"

Super Science

[ XXX XXX X2 4
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3 hours of gym fun! Foam
pit jumping & trampolines.

Treasure hunt at school
& playground.

Please bring thick socks.

Day
Closed

Water-
slide, Super
Fireman Science
Fred Sh ;
game, ¥ ow,
water The
balloon uman
bowling, |
slime . BOdy
science. | T . Interactive | W
Please bring bathers & Dinosaurs exhibit. ﬂ&\x\
towel. ‘
Monday January 23" Tuesday January 24" Wednesday January 25" Thursday January 26" Friday January 27"
: - Ice- Skatin ' i
Gymnastics Day | Geocaching g| Australia | Electronics Day

\

T
Children may bring devices on

this day.
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